

SME MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 8, #02-15@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
 TEL: 6747 5106 (6 lines) Fax: 6744 2369 Email: service@sme-motor.com.sg
 GST 201119451E RCB NO:201119461E

0001/003

Not Authored
Ali

Tug M/S.

Excess?

Zhang H/s Behn pa.

6 days.

13/4/22

M/S : Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
 79 Robinson Road #09-01
 Singapore 068997

Claim No :

No :

Date : 12/04/2022

Policy No : SP2000768410-01

Veh Reg No : BMC7609D

Make / Model : Volkswagen Passat

Chassis No : WWWZZ3CZGE120581

Engine No :

Reg. No :

TEL : FAX :
 ATTN : Motor Claim Department
 Your Ref No : 22/AL/OD-177 (04)
 Claim Type : OD CLAIM
 Accident Date : 11/04/2022

ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO: BMC7609D

Discription	Quantity	List Price	Amount
Cost Price			
1 FRT BONNET (NO STOCK)	1 PC	\$850.00	\$850.00
2 FRT BONNET HINGE	2PCS	\$190.00	\$380.00
3 FRT BONNET LOCK	1 PC	\$150.00	\$150.00
4 FRT BONNET LOCK CATCH	1 PC	\$105.00	\$105.00
5 FRT BONNET INSULATOR	1 PC	\$150.00	\$150.00
6 INSULATOR CLIP	8PCS	\$24.00	\$192.00
7 FRT GRILLE ASSY	1 PC	\$395.00	\$395.00
8 FRT GRILLE CLIP	4PCS	\$8.00	\$32.00
9 FRT BUMPER	1 PC	\$950.00	\$950.00
10 FRT BUMPER RETAINER	2PCS	\$100.00	\$200.00
11 FRT BUMPER CLIP	10PCS	\$30.00	\$300.00
12 FRT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	1 PC	\$110.00	\$110.00
13 FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (NO STOCK)	1 PC	\$460.00	\$460.00
14 FRT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1 PC	\$195.00	\$195.00
15 FRT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CHROME	1 PC	\$210.00	\$210.00
16 NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	1 PC	\$105.00	\$105.00
17 FRT BUMPER CENTER TOP GARNISH	1 PC	\$175.00	\$175.00
18 HEADLAMP	2PCS	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00
19 HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL	1 PC	\$820.00	\$820.00
20 HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP GARNISH	1 PC	\$175.00	\$175.00
21 SUPPORT TOP GARNISH CLIP	8PCS	\$24.00	\$192.00
22 BRACE PANEL	1 PC	\$75.00	\$75.00
23 HEADLAMP PANEL	2PCS	\$130.00	\$260.00
24 AIRCON CONDENSER (NO STOCK)	1 PC	\$430.00	\$430.00
25 RADIATOR	1 PC	\$380.00	\$380.00
26 INTERCOOLER (NO STOCK)	1 PC	\$850.00	\$850.00
27 RADIATOR MOTOR ASSY	1 PC	\$395.00	\$395.00
28 AIRCON MOTOR ASSY	1 PC	\$395.00	\$395.00
29 RADIATOR MOTOR COWLING	1 PC	\$390.00	\$390.00
30 AIR DUCT	1 PC	\$85.00	\$85.00
31 AIR HOSE	1 PC	\$125.00	\$125.00
32 AIR CLEANER BOX	1 PC	\$330.00	\$330.00
33 WASHER TANK	1 PC	\$120.00	\$120.00
34 FRT BONNET LOCK CABLE	1 PC	\$65.00	\$65.00
35 RADIATOR TOP HOSE	1 PC	\$105.00	\$105.00
36 INTAKE MANIFOLD	1 PC	\$950.00	\$950.00
37 ALTERNATOR	1 PC	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
38 TURBO VALVE	1 PC	\$180.00	\$180.00
39 FRT FENDER	2PCS	\$790.00	\$1,580.00
40 HEADLAMP HID UNIT (NO STOCK)	2PCS	\$1,640.00	\$3,280.00
41 FRT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	2PCS	\$480.00	\$960.00
42 PARKING SENSOR WIRE	1 PC	\$295.00	\$295.00
		\$17,346.00	
Add 18% 102		\$2,601.90	\$19,947.90

Special Net

1	NUMBER PLATE	1 PC	\$40.00	
2	RADIATOR COOLANT	1 PC	\$25.00	\$65.00

Labour	
1	WIRE CHECKING
2	REMOVE & REFIX AIRCON AND GAS
3	LABOUR CHARGE
4	SPRAY PAINTING

\$30.00	20
\$100.00	
\$700.00	650
\$900.00	880
\$1,730.00	

Amount Before Excess	\$21,742.90
Less Excess	\$0.00
Amount Before GST	\$21,742.90
Add GST @7%	\$1,522.00
Total Amount Payable	\$23,264.90

For SME MOTOR PTE LTD

LSC Auto Consultants hereby notify the Repairs of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged parts during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairs:

Signature: _____

Date: _____

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE _____